
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show J CHRISTISON 2 RICHMAURE RED BARON PERSIAN F MAYO

1 Reserve in Show J CHRISTISON 1 SASSYPATCH FOLO MY LEAD PERSIAN S GREENTREE

1 Third Best J CHRISTISON 4 LTREND THE POACHERS SON MAINE COON D BARNETT

1 Fourth Best J CHRISTISON 5 BABUSCHKA A NEW HOPE SIBERIAN T STEWART & G RANSON

1 Fifth Best J CHRISTISON 3 PRADA IVORY MISCHIEF PERSIAN W PRICE & M CUMMING

1 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show J CHRISTISON 8 CROWNJEMS CREAM ANGEL PERSIAN M & M CANNON

1 Reserve in Show J CHRISTISON 11 KIWIMAGIC SECRETS OF ACADIA RAGDOLL A & C MCGRATH

1 Third Best J CHRISTISON 14 BUSHKENHEIM KASSIA NORWEGIAN FOREST T C CAMP

1 Fourth Best J CHRISTISON 12 LTREND SLICE OF HEAVEN MAINE COON D BARNETT

1 Fifth Best J CHRISTISON 6 CATSPURR MY RAPSODY PERSIAN C NOWLAND

1 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show J CHRISTISON 15 MEREKATZ MR MARIO EXOTIC M WHITLOCK

1 Group One Male Cats Best in Show J CHRISTISON 17 KIWIMAGIC TWO WORLDS COLLIDE RAGDOLL A & C MCGRATH

1 Reserve in Show J CHRISTISON 18 LTREND DESIGNER GENES MAINE COON D BARNETT & M TOWNLEY

1 Third Best J CHRISTISON 16 POKHARA HEART STEALER PERSIAN S TIMMONY

1 Group One Female Cats Best in Show J CHRISTISON 22 LATREND FOR YOUR EYES ONLY MAINE COON D BARNETT & M TOWNLEY

1 Reserve in Show J CHRISTISON 23 BABUSCHKA AVALON SIBERIAN T STEWART

1 Third Best J CHRISTISON 19 CROWNJEMS PEARL DROP PERSIAN M & M CANNON

1 Fourth Best J CHRISTISON 20 MEREKATZ RAMBLING ROSE EXOTIC M WHITLOCK

1 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show M NORBERRY 25 GREENCROFT SHAKE IT OFF PERSIAN S GREENTREE

1 Reserve in Show M NORBERRY 29 FIDELIS THE MEOW FACTOR MAINE COON D M BAILEY

1 Third Best M NORBERRY 30 BUSHKENHEIM HEROISK NORWEGIAN FOREST T C CAMP

1 Fourth Best M NORBERRY 32 BABUSCHKA ZEUS SIBERIAN T STEWART

1 Fifth Best M NORBERRY 31 BUSHKENHEIM JAXON NORWEGIAN FOREST K GAUNT

1 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show M NORBERRY 33 WILLOWRA SUMMER KISS PERSIAN G CAMERON



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show C MERRITT 1 SASSYPATCH FOLO MY LEAD PERSIAN S GREENTREE

2 Reserve in Show C MERRITT 4 LTREND THE POACHERS SON MAINE COON D BARNETT

2 Third Best C MERRITT 5 BABUSCHKA A NEW HOPE SIBERIAN M STEWART & G RANSON

2 Fourth Best C MERRITT 2 RICHMAURE RED BARON PERSIAN F MAYO

2 Fifth Best C MERRITT 3 PRADA IVORY MISCHIEF PERSIAN W PRICE & M CUMMING

2 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show C MERRITT 12 LTREND SLICE OF HEAVEN MAINE COON D BARNETT

2 Reserve in Show C MERRITT 8 CROWNJEMS CREAM ANGEL PERSIAN M & M CANNON

2 Third Best C MERRITT 11 KIWIMAGIC SECRETS OF ACADIA RAGDOLL A & C MCGRATH

2 Fourth Best C MERRITT 14 BUSHKENHEIM KASSIA NORWEGIAN FOREST T C CAMP

2 Fifth Best C MERRITT 6 CATSPURR MY RAPSODY PERSIAN C NOWLAND

2 Group One Male Cats Best in Show D CAMERON 18 LTREND DESIGNER GENES MAINE COON D BARNETT & M TOWNLEY

2 Reserve in Show D CAMERON 16 POKHARA HEART STEALER PERSIAN S TIMMONY

2 Third Best D CAMERON 17 KIWIMAGIC TWO WORLDS COLLIDE RAGDOLL A & C MCGRATH

2 Group One Female Cats Best in Show D CAMERON 19 CROWNJEMS PEARL DROP PERSIAN M & M CANNON

2 Reserve in Show D CAMERON 22 LATREND FOR YOUR EYES ONLY MAINE COON D BARNETT & M TOWNLEY

2 Third Best D CAMERON 23 BABUSCHKA AVALON SIBERIAN T STEWART

2 Fourth Best D CAMERON 20 MEREKATZ RAMBLING ROSE EXOTIC M WHITLOCK

2 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show C MERRITT 32 BABUSCHKA ZEUS SIBERIAN T STEWART

2 Reserve in Show C MERRITT 29 FIDELIS THE MEOW FACTOR MAINE COON D M BAILEY

2 Third Best C MERRITT 31 BUSHKENHEIM JAXON NORWEGIAN FOREST K GAUNT

2 Fourth Best C MERRITT 25 GREENCROFT SHAKE IT OFF PERSIAN S GREENTREE

2 Fifth Best C MERRITT 27 MYRURGIA A TOUCH OF BLUE BIRMAN S MEYERS

2 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show C MERRITT 34 BUSHKENHEIM ASTA NORWEGIAN FOREST M NORBERRY

2 Reserve in Show C MERRITT 33 WILLOWRA SUMMER KISS PERSIAN G CAMERON



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show D CAMERON 2 RICHMAURE RED BARON PERSIAN F MAYO

3 Reserve in Show D CAMERON 1 SASSYPATCH FOLO MY LEAD PERSIAN S GREENTREE

3 Third Best D CAMERON 4 LTREND THE POACHERS SON MAINE COON D BARNETT 

3 Fourth Best D CAMERON 3 PRADA IVORY MISCHIEF PERSIAN W PRICE & M CUMMING

3 Fifth Best D CAMERON 5 BABUSCHKA A NEW HOPE SIBERIAN T STEWART & G RANSON

3 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show D CAMERON 11 KIWIMAGIC SECRETS OF ACADIA RAGDOLL A & C MCGRATH

3 Reserve in Show D CAMERON 6 CATSPURR MY RAPSODY PERSIAN C NOWLAND

3 Third Best D CAMERON 8 CROWNJEMS CREAM ANGEL PERSIAN M & M CANNON

3 Fourth Best D CAMERON 13 LTREND SEND IN TH CLOWNS MAINE COON D BARNETT

3 Fifth Best D CAMERON 14 BUSHKENHEIM KASSIA NORWEGIAN FOREST T C CAMP

3 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show D CAMERON 15 MEREKATZ MR MARIO EXOTIC M WHITLOCK

3 Group One Male Cats Best in Show M NORBERRY 18 LTREND DESIGNER GENES MAINE COON D BARNETT & M TOWNLEY

3 Reserve in Show M NORBERRY 17 KIWIMAGIC TWO WORLDS COLLIDE RAGDOLL A & C MCGRATH

3 Third Best M NORBERRY 16 POKHARA HEART STEALER PERSIAN S TIMMONY

3 Group One Female Cats Best in Show M NORBERRY 23 BABUSCHKA AVALON SIBERIAN T STEWART

3 Reserve in Show M NORBERRY 22 LATREND FOR YOUR EYES ONLY MAINE COON D BARNETT & M TOWNLEY

3 Third Best M NORBERRY 19 CROWNJEMS PEARL DROP PERSIAN M & M CANNON

3 Fourth Best M NORBERRY 20 MEREKATZ RAMBLING ROSE EXOTIC M WHITLOCK

3 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show D CAMERON 32 BABUSCHKA ZEUS SIBERIAN T STEWART

3 Reserve in Show D CAMERON 25 GREENCROFT SHAKE IT OFF PERSIAN S GREENTREE

3 Third Best D CAMERON 31 BUSHKENHEIM JAXON NORWEGIAN FOREST K GAUNT

3 Fourth Best D CAMERON 24 ROYALGLAMOUR CHECKMATE PERSIAN M & M CANNON

3 Fifth Best D CAMERON 27 MYRURGIA A TOUCH OF BLUE BIRMAN S MEYERS

3 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show D CAMERON 34 BUSHKENHEIM ASTA NORWEGIAN FOREST M NORBERRY



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show J CHRISTISON 37 BRAESIDE MONTY ORIENTAL F & T JUPP

1 Reserve in Show J CHRISTISON 36 GARTHOWEN BLUE KAI SIAMESE THE GALLAGHER FAMILY

1 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show J CHRISTISON 38 BRAESIDE OCTAVIA SIAMESE F & T JUPP

1 Reserve in Show J CHRISTISON 40 BRAESIDE RAVEN ORIENTAL F & T JUPP

1 Third Best J CHRISTISON 35 ASTRAXALOTTE ANEKO SIMO SIAMESE THE GALLAGHER FAMILY

1 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show J CHRISTISON 41 CALIAN GREATEXPECTATIONS SIAMESE R & R CAMPBELL

1 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show J CHRISTISON 43 BRAESIDE MILO SIAMESE F & T JUPP

1 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show J CHRISTISON 46 BRAESIDE SCARLETT FEVER ORIENTAL F & T JUPP

1 Reserve in Show J CHRISTISON 45 ASTRAXALOTTE KILANI WULF SIAMESE THE GALLAGHER FAMILY

1 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show M NORBERRY 49 ZOEL MR TITAN ORIENTAL R & R CAMPBELL

1 Reserve in Show M NORBERRY 48 ASTRAXALOTTE MANAKO GEM SIAMESE THE GALLAGHER FAMILY

1 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show M NORBERRY 50 SINOPIA ZOILA ORIENTAL R & R CAMPBELL



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show C MERRITT 37 BRAESIDE MONTY ORIENTAL F & T JUPP

2 Reserve in Show C MERRITT 36 GARTHOWEN BLUE KAI SIAMESE THE GALLAGHER FAMILY

2 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show C MERRITT 38 BRAESIDE OCTAVIA SIAMESE F & T JUPP

2 Reserve in Show C MERRITT 35 ASTRAXALOTTE ANEKO SIMO SIAMESE THE GALLAGHER FAMILY

2 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show C MERRITT 41 CALIAN GREATEXPECTATIONS SIAMESE R & R CAMPBELL

2 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show D CAMERON 43 BRAESIDE MILO SIAMESE F & T JUPP

2 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show D CAMERON 46 BRAESIDE SCARLETT FEVER ORIENTAL F & T JUPP

2 Reserve in Show D CAMERON 45 ASTRAXALOTTE KILANI WULF SIAMESE THE GALLAGHER FAMILY

2 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show C MERRITT 48 ASTRAXALOTTE MANAKO GEM SIAMESE THE GALLAGHER FAMILY

2 Reserve in Show C MERRITT 49 ZOEL MR TITAN ORIENTAL R & R CAMPBELL

2 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show C MERRITT 50 SINOPIA ZOILA ORIENTAL R & R CAMPBELL



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 37 BRAESIDE MONTY ORIENTAL F & T JUPP

3 Reserve in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 36 GARTHOWEN BLUE KAI SIAMESE THE GALLAGHER FAMILY

3 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 40 BRAESIDE RAVEN ORIENTAL F & T JUPP

3 Reserve in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 38 BRAESIDE OCTAVIA SIAMESE F & T JUPP

3 Third Best S CORDELL-FUDA 35 ASTRAXALOTTE ANEKO SIMO SIAMESE THE GALLAGHER FAMILY

3 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 41 CALIAN GREATEXPECTATIONS SIAMESE R & R CAMPBELL

3 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show M NORBERRY 43 BRAESIDE MILO SIAMESE F & T JUPP

3 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show M NORBERRY 46 BRAESIDE SCARLETT FEVER ORIENTAL F & T JUPP

3 Reserve in Show M NORBERRY 45 ASTRAXALOTTE KILANI WULF SIAMESE THE GALLAGHER FAMILY

3 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show D CAMERON 49 ZOEL MR TITAN ORIENTAL R & R CAMPBELL

3 Reserve in Show D CAMERON 48 ASTRAXALOTTE MANAKO GEM SIAMESE THE GALLAGHER FAMIL

3 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show D CAMERON 50 SINOPIA ZOILA ORIENTAL R & R CAMPBELL



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show J CHRISTISON 57 FRASCOTT FAWN BOY SELKIRK REX                       A FRASER & C SMITHA FRASER & C SMITH

1 Reserve in Show J CHRISTISON 53 FRASCOTT GAMBLING MAN AMERICAN SHORTHAIRA FRASER & C SMITHJ ESCORIZA & E KRYDNA

1 Third Best J CHRISTISON 55 BIBARINGA BLUE STEEL BRITISH SHORTHAIR C BODY

1 Fourth Best J CHRISTISON 56 TINTOLA REGAL BLU RUSSIAN C & L BROAD

1 Fifth Best J CHRISTISON 54 SHYANN RUNNING BEAR BRITISH SHORTHAIR J MARSHALL JEFFERSON

1 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show J CHRISTISON 52(RED) NAREIRA CANDLE IN WIND ABYSSINIAN D A THOMAS

1 Reserve in Show J CHRISTISON 67 SKIBOOTS KUMASI SNOWSHOE L A MINARD

1 Third Best J CHRISTISON 62 NORTON MISS ZOE BURMESE S WYMAN

1 Fourth Best J CHRISTISON 58 FRASCOTT ROULETTE RUBY AMERICAN SHORTHAIRA FRASER & C SMITHC COLLINS

1 Fifth Best J CHRISTISON 64 TINTOLA ROKSANA BLU RUSSIAN I & A BAILEY

1 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show J CHRISTISON 68 TINTOLA ARCTIC RIDDLER RUSSIAN C & L BROAD

1 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show J CHRISTISON 71 SHYANN LITTLE BIG CHIEF BRITISH SHORTHAIR C BODY

1 Reserve in Show J CHRISTISON 70 KALAME APACHE BRITISH SHORTHAIR A ELPHICK

1 Third Best J CHRISTISON 72 DOKLAO CHANARONG ZACHARY KORAT J ESCORIZA & E KRYNDA

1 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show J CHRISTISON 81 DOKLAO BLU DIXIE BELLE KORAT J ESCORIZA & E KRYNDA

1 Reserve in Show J CHRISTISON 76 NORLYN PIPPA ROSE BURMESE N & L VARNEY

1 Third Best J CHRISTISON 75 NAREIRA RAVENSLOCK SOMALI D A THOMAS

1 Fourth Best J CHRISTISON 82 RESOLUTE SWEET MISCHIEF BENGAL A FOSTER & J JONES

1 Fifth Best J CHRISTISON 80 TINTOLA COSMIC DIAMOND RUSSIAN C & L BROAD

1 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show M NORBERRY 83 SAWADAS PLAYN THE GAME BRITISH SHORTHAIR J SHEPHARD

1 Reserve in Show M NORBERRY 84 KALOOFA CAUSIN ACOMOTION BRITISH SHORTHAIR J SHEPHARD

1 Third Best M NORBERRY 87 TINTOLA ORLENDA RUSSIAN C & L BROAD

1 Fourth Best M NORBERRY 86 LAVISTA ESSENTIONALLYRED BURMESE C CARTER

1 Fifth Best M NORBERRY 85 NORTON CHEEKY IN BROWN BURMESE S WYMAN

1 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show M NORBERRY 90 SUKIMAH LADY IN LILAC BURMESE D & S THOMAS

1 Reserve in Show M NORBERRY 89 LAVISTA AUTUMN ROSE BURMESE C CARTER

1 Third Best M NORBERRY 91 TINTOLA NOVA WHITE RUSSIAN C & L BROAD

1 Fourth Best M NORBERRY 93 ELSPRITE CHURROS TONKINESE G HOLMAN

1 Fifth Best M NORBERRY 88 NAREIRA GYPSY BABE SOMALI B MITCHELL



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show C MERRITT 56 TINTOLA REGAL BLU RUSSIAN C & L BROAD

2 Reserve in Show C MERRITT 53 FRASCOTT GAMBLING MAN AMERICAN SHORTHAIRA FRASER & C SMITH

2 Third Best C MERRITT 55 BIBARINGA BLUE STEEL BRITISH SHORTHAIR C BODY

2 Fourth Best C MERRITT 57 FRASCOTT FAWN BOY SELKIRK REX                       A FRASER & C SMITH

2 Fifth Best C MERRITT 54 SHYANN RUNNING BEAR BRITISH SHORTHAIR J MARSHALL JEFFERSON

2 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show C MERRITT 66 BANSULI SIMPLY DIVINE BENGAL A FOSTER & J JONES

2 Reserve in Show C MERRITT 58 FRASCOTT ROULETTE RUBY AMERICAN SHORTHAIRA FRASER & C SMITH

2 Third Best C MERRITT 64 TINTOLA ROKSANA BLU RUSSIAN I & A BAILEY

2 Fourth Best C MERRITT 62 NORTON MISS ZOE BURMESE S WYMAN

2 Fifth Best C MERRITT 67 SKIBOOTS KUMASI SNOWSHOE L A MINARD

2 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show 68 TINTOLA ARCTIC RIDDLER RUSSIAN C & L BROAD

2 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show D CAMERON 70 KALAME APACHE BRITISH SHORTHAIR A ELPHICK

2 Reserve in Show D CAMERON 72 DOKLAO CHANARONG ZACHARY KORAT J ESCORIZA & E KRYNDA

2 Third Best D CAMERON 71 SHYANN LITTLE BIG CHIEF BRITISH SHORTHAIR C BODY

2 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show D CAMERON 81 DOKLAO BLU DIXIE BELLE KORAT J ESCORIZA & E KRYNDA

2 Reserve in Show D CAMERON 75 NAREIRA RAVENSLOCK SOMALI D A THOMAS

2 Third Best D CAMERON 78 SUKIMAH BRINDA BELLA BURMESE D & S THOMAS

2 Fourth Best D CAMERON 82 RESOLUTE SWEET MISCHIEF BENGAL A FOSTER & J JONES

2 Fifth Best D CAMERON 76 NORLYN PIPPA ROSE BURMESE N & L VARNEY

2 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show C MERRITT 83 SAWADAS PLAYN THE GAME BRITISH SHORTHAIR J SHEPHARD

2 Reserve in Show C MERRITT 86 LAVISTA ESSENTIONALLYRED BURMESE C CARTER

2 Third Best C MERRITT 85 NORTON CHEEKY IN BROWN BURMESE S WYMAN

2 Fourth Best C MERRITT 87 TINTOLA ORLENDA RUSSIAN C & L BROAD

2 Fifth Best C MERRITT 84 KALOOFA CAUSIN ACOMMOTION BRITISH SHORTHAIR J SHEPHARD

2 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show C MERRITT 89 LAVISTA AUTUMN ROSE BURMESE C CARTER

2 Reserve in Show C MERRITT 91 TINTOLA NOVA WHITE RUSSIAN C & L BROAD

2 Third Best C MERRITT 90 SUKIMAH LADY IN LILAC BURMESE D & S THOMAS

2 Fourth Best C MERRITT 94 SKIBOOTS PRETTY BALLERINE SNOWSHOE L A MINARD

2 Fifth Best C MERRITT 93



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 53 FRASCOTT GAMLING MAN AMERICAN SHORTHAIRA FRASER & C SMITH

3 Reserve in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 55 BIBARINGA BLUE STEEL BRITISH SHORTHAIR C BODY

3 Third Best S CORDELL-FUDA 57 FRASCOTT FAWN BOY SELKIRK REX                       A FRASER & C SMITH

3 Fourth Best S CORDELL-FUDA 56 TINTOLA REGAL BLU RUSSIAN C & L BROAD

3 Fifth Best S CORDELL-FUDA 54 SYANN RUNNING BEAR BRITISH SHORTHAIR J MARSHALL JEFFERSON

3 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 59 BIBARINA INDIGO DREAMS BRITISH SHORTHAIR C BODY

3 Reserve in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 58 FRASCOTT ROULETTE RUBY AMERICAN SHORTHAIRA FRASER & C SMITH

3 Third Best S CORDELL-FUDA 52(RED) NAREIRA CANDLE IN WIND ABYSSINIAN D A THOMAS

3 Fourth Best S CORDELL-FUDA 65 MINYAWOO CZAR SELINA RUSSIAN I & A BAILEY

3 Fifth Best S CORDELL-FUDA 52(WHITE NAREIRA NIKKI ABYSSINIAN D A THOMAS

3 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 68 TINTOLA ARCTIC RIDDLER RUSSIAN C & L BROAD

3 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 70 KALAME APACHE BRITISH SHORTHAIR A ELPHICK

3 Reserve in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 72 DOKLAO CHANARONG ZACHARY KORAT J ESCORIZA & E KRYNDA

3 Third Best S CORDELL-FUDA 71 SYANN LITTLE BIG CHIEF BRITISH SHORTHAIR C BODY

3 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 82 RESOLUTE SWEET MISCHIEF BENGAL A FOSTER & J JONES

3 Reserve in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 75 NAREIRA RAVENSLOCK SOMALI D A THOMAS

3 Third Best S CORDELL-FUDA 81 DOKLAO BLU DIXIE BELLE KORAT J ESCORIZA & E KRYNDA

3 Fourth Best S CORDELL-FUDA 74 SAWADAS DIVINE TILLY BRITISH SHORTHAIR C BODY

3 Fifth Best S CORDELL-FUDA 80 TINTOLA COSMIC DIAMOND RUSSIAN C & L BROAD

3 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 84 KALOOFA CAUSIN ACOMMOTION BRITISH SHORTHAIR J SHEPHARD

3 Reserve in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 83 SAWADAS PLAYN THE GAME BRITISH SHORTHAIR J SHEPHARD

3 Third Best S CORDELL-FUDA 85 NORTON CHEEKY IN BROWN BURMESE S WYMAN

3 Fourth Best S CORDELL-FUDA 86 LAVISTA ESSENTIONALLYRED BURMESE C CARTER

3 Fifth Best S CORDELL-FUDA 87 TINTOLA ORLENDA RUSSIAN C & L BROAD

3 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 90 SUKIMAH LADY IN LILAC BURMESE D & S THOMAS

3 Reserve in Show S CORDELL-FUDA 91 TINTOLA NOVA WHITE RUSSIAN C & L BROAD

3 Third Best S CORDELL-FUDA 88 NAREIRA GYPSY BABE SOMALI B MITCHELL

3 Fourth Best S CORDELL-FUDA 94 SKIBOOTS PRETTY BALLERINE SNOWSHOE L A MINARD

3 Fifth Best S CORDELL-FUDA 93 ELSPRITE CHURROS TONKINESE G HOLMAN



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show D THOMAS 95 SMUDGE C CARTER

1 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show D THOMAS 97 MEGAN OF SOOTE C CARTER

1 Reserve in Show D THOMAS 96 TRUEBLUE C CARTER

1 Third Best D THOMAS 100 MR MACDREAMY M WHITLOCK

1 Fourth Best D THOMAS 98 LOU C CARTER

1 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show D THOMAS 103 SUMMER C CARTER

1 Reserve in Show D THOMAS 102 IM A WILD CHILD M WHITLOCK

Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show C MERRITT 95 SMUDGE C CARTER

2 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show C MERRITT 96 TRUEBLUE C CARTER

2 Reserve in Show C MERRITT 97 MEGAN OF SOOTE C CARTER

2 Third Best C MERRITT 100 MR MACDREAMY M WHITLOCK

2 Fourth Best C MERRITT 98 LOU C CARTER

2 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show C MERRITT 102 IM A WILD CHILD M WHITLOCK

2 Reserve in Show C MERRITT 103 SUMMER C CARTER



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show M NORBERRY 95 SMUDGE C CARTER

3 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show M NORBERRY 97 MEGAN OF SOOTE C CARTER

3 Reserve in Show M NORBERRY 98 LOU C CARTER

3 Third Best M NORBERRY 100 MR MACDREAMY M WHITLOCK

3 Fourth Best M NORBERRY 96 TRUEBLUE C CARTER

3 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show M NORBERRY 102 IM A WILD CHILD M WHITLOCK

3 Reserve in Show M NORBERRY 103 SUMMER C CARTER


